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199109200002
83520

09/20/1991
12:00:00

RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

364 915 6 66 Lot#:22 Book:6
Pg:66
Desc:MONTE
VERDE

199112110003
60800

12/11/1991
12:00:00

RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

377 229 6 28 Lot#:54 Book:6
Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
3RD SECTOR

199112200003
70890

12/20/1991
12:00:00

RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

Grantor DEEDS ROMANO,
MICHAEL,JR.
& MAR

378 742 6 28 Lot#:118
Book:6 Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
3RD ADDITION

199103060000
67880

03/06/1991
12:00:00

RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

332 270 14 39 Lot#:16
Book:14 Pg:39
Desc:RIPPLE
CREEK
ESTATES,
PHASE 2, 1ST
ADDITION

199105170001
43310

05/17/1991
12:00:00

RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

343 626 6 66 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:66
Desc:MONTE
VERDE

199109060002
66060

09/06/1991
12:00:00

RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

Grantor DEEDS BURDETTE,
PAUL E. &
SUE A

362 581 6 66 Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:66
Desc:MONTE
VERDE

199109250002
87710

09/25/1991
12:00:00

RIPPLE
CREEK
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST FED
BANK F.S.B.

365 538 6 28 Lot#:118
Book:6 Pg:28
Desc:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS,
3RD ADDITION


