Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199109200002 83520	09/20/1991 12:00:00	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	364	915	6	66		Lot#:22 Book:6 Pg:66 Desc:MONTE VERDE
199112110003 60800	12/11/1991 12:00:00	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	377	229	6	28		Lot#:54 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS 3RD SECTOR
199112200003 70890	12/20/1991 12:00:00	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ROMANO, MICHAEL,JR. & MAR	378	742	6	28		Lot#:118 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS 3RD ADDITION
199103060000 67880	03/06/1991 12:00:00	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	332	270	14	39		Lot#:16 Book:14 Pg:39 Desc:RIPPLE CREEK ESTATES, PHASE 2, 1ST ADDITION
199105170001 43310	05/17/1991 12:00:00	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	343	626	6	66		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:66 Desc:MONTE VERDE
199109060002 66060	09/06/1991 12:00:00	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BURDETTE, PAUL E. & SUE A	362	581	6	66		Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:66 Desc:MONTE VERDE
199109250002 87710	09/25/1991 12:00:00	RIPPLE CREEK BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST FED BANK F.S.B.	365	538	6	28		Lot#:118 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:INDIAN HIGHLANDS, 3RD ADDITION